Project
Type
Date
Notes
Fixture Watts 33W
Lumens 3,619
Efficacy 111 lumens/watt
CPL14-LED32

CPL14-LED32
Indoor ceiling light
ORDERING GUIDE
CPL14 – LED32 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K
4K - 4000K*
3.5K - 3500K
VK - Variable colour
FINISH
WHT - WHITE*
OPTIONS
DIM - 0-10V DIMMING*
SHFS - Standard On/
Off high frequency
motion sensor
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.      		  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381    			   RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 2017
 1219.20mm
48.000in
 308.30mm
12.138in
 65.35mm
2.573in
SURFACE MOUNT KIT DIMENSIONS
(ORDER SEPARATELY)